
JwS 9th March 2019

NSEA JwS  - Class Order

Time Number Class HORSE School County Team
Team 
Name Time Penalties

Indiv 
Place

Team 
Place

Class 1 - Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier  Course walk before 9.30am

9.30 171 1 Rosie
St Gregory's 

Primary Dorset I

9.34 164 1 Williams Heir Sandroyd Wilts T

9.37 168 1
Greenfields 
Magnolia Sandroyd Wilts T

9.41 167 1 Ballymoate Sky Sandroyd Wilts T

9.44 166 1 There She Is Sandroyd Wilts T

9.48 175 1 Blondie St Michaels Dorset I

9.51 156 1 Tarmon Finbarr Leweston Dorset I

9.55 182 1 Floyd IV
Windlesham 

House W Sussex I

9.58 172 1 Meg
St Gregory's 

Primary Dorset I
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Time Number Class HORSE School County Team
Team 
Name Time Penalties

Indiv 
Place

Team 
Place

Class 2 - Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier  Course walk 10.15 - 10.25

10.25 164 2 Williams Heir Sandroyd Wilts T White

10.29 168 2
Greenfields 
Magnolia Sandroyd Wilts T White

10.32 167 2 Ballymoate Sky Sandroyd Wilts T White

10.35 175 2 Blondie St Michaels Dorset I

10.39 156 2 Tarmon Finbarr Leweston Dorset I

10.43 182 2 Floyd IV
Windlesham 

House W Sussex I

10.46 163 2 Fly In Johnny Queen Elizabeth Dorset I

10.50 157 2 Popcorn Leweston Dorset T

10.53 159 2
Craughwell 
Apache Leweston Dorset T

10.57 154 2 Smurf N Turf Leweston Dorset T

11.00 155 2 Danzador Darcy Leweston Dorset T

11.04 153 2
Hollyhatch 
Highflyer

Hampshire 
Collegiate Hants I

11.07 173 2 Scribble St Johns Academy Wilts I

11.11 166 2 There She Is Sandroyd Wilts T Purple
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11.14 170 2 Dakota Sandroyd Wilts T Purple

Time Number Class HORSE School County Team
Team 
Name Time Penalties

Indiv 
Place

Team 
Place

11.18 169 2 Dexter II Sandroyd Wilts T Purple

11.21 165 2 Colour Action Sandroyd Wilts T Purple

11.25 176 2 Mockbegger Tracy St Swithins Hants I

11.28 178 2 Bubbles
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset T

11.32 181 2 Monkey Puzzell
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset T

11.35 177 2 Reubens Beltaine
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset T

11.39 179 2 Ardboe Alfie
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset T

11.42 158 2 Lulu's Crumble Leweston Dorset I
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Time Number Class HORSE School County Team
Team 
Name Time Penalties

Indiv 
Place

Team 
Place

Class 3 - Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier  Course walk 12.00 - 12.10

12.10 153 3
Hollyhatch 
Highflyer

Hampshire 
Collegiate Hants I

12.14 158 3 Lulu's Crumble Leweston Dorset I

12.16 173 3 Scribble St Johns Academy Wilts I

12.21 170 3 Dakota Sandroyd Wilts T

12.24 169 3 Dexter II Sandroyd Wilts T

12.28 165 3 Colour Action Sandroyd Wilts T

12.31 176 3 Mockbegger Tracy St Swithins Hants I

12.35 177 3 Reubens Beltaine
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset T

12.38 179 3 Ardboe Alfie
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset T

12.42 180 3 Madcap
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset T

12.45 174 3 Kilkern Lux St Marys Ascot Berks I

12.49 151 3 Bonnie Too Chafyn Grove Wilts I

12.52 150 3 Gold Digger Ballard Hants I

12.56 157 3 Popcorn Leweston Dorset I
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Time Number Class HORSE School County Team
Team 
Name Time Penalties

Indiv 
Place

Team 
Place

Class 4 - Open 1m-1.05m Team & Individual Qualifier  Course walk 13.10 - 13.20

13.20 160 4 Finley Leweston Dorset T

13.24 161 4
Ardfield 
Lightening Flash Leweston Dorset T

13.27 162 4 Charlie Fox Leweston Dorset T

13.31 180 4 Madcap
The Thomas 

Hardye Dorset I

13.34 150 4 Gold Digger Ballard Hampshire I

Class 5 - Advanced 1.10m Individual Qualifier a) Horses  Course walk 13.50 - 14.00

14.00 152 5a Major Mourne Gryphon School Dorset I

14.04 160 5a Finley Leweston Dorset I

14.07 161 5a
Ardfield 
Lightening Flash Leweston Dorset I

14.11 162 5a Charlie Fox Leweston Dorset I


